Liga SMS 2015/16 - | runda

Ostrowiec Sw., 27,28 listopada 2015r

Konkurencja 26 Mezczyzn, 4 x 100m dowolny Open
28-11-2015 - 12:03 Lista startowa
Rek Polski Seniorow 3:12.94 AZS UL PL t6dz AZLOD  Ostrowiec Sw. 20-12-2014
Rek Polski Jun. 18-lat 3:19.88 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw JUWRO  Gorzéw Wikp. 28-11-2009
Rek Polski Jun. 17-lat 3:19.88 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw JUWRO  Gorzéw WIkp. 28-11-2009
Rek Polski Jun. 16-lat 3:21.29 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw JUWRO  Gorzéw WIkp. 29-11-2008
Rek Polski Jun. 15-lat 3:27.81 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandréw t6dzki OLALE Ostrowiec Sw. 20-12-2014
Rek Polski Jun.14-lat 3:40.60 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw JUWRO  Leszno 08-12-2007

Serialz?2

3 SMS Ostrowiec Sw
4 SMS Olsztyn

5 SMS Bydgoszcz

6 SMS Lublin

Seria2z?2

1 SMS Szczecin

2 SMS Poznan

3 SMS Oswiecim

4 SMS Wroctaw
SMS Zielona Géra
SMS Krakéw
SMS Raciborz
SMS Warszawa
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SMS Ostrowiec Sw
SMS Olsztyn

SMS Bydgoszcz
SMS Lublin

SMS Szczecin
SMS Poznan
SMS Oswiecim
SMS Wroctaw
SMS Zielona Géra
SMS Krakéw
SMS Raciborz
SMS Warszawa

3:50.01
3:40.54
3:43.12

3:37.98
3:35.21
3:32.07
3:31.03
3:32.06
3:33.03
3:37.27
3:38.70
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